2014 catalog
127 - Wink 127-5 Fortune 134 - Zoom 134-5 - Flow 139 - Peak
133 - Pinball 133-5 - Joy 143 - Lovely 143-5 - Higher 203 - Hop 203-5 - Grin
141 - Fit 153 - Wisdom 153-5 - Wiggle 155 - Hike 155-5 - Pass141-5 - Like
157 - Chuckle 157-5 - Shimmy 163 - Hug 163-5 - Light 158 - Tickle 158-5 - Mirth
207 - Vale 207-5 - Rhythm 165 - Somersault 165-5 - Tricycle 173 - Bridge 173-5 - Praise
171 - Twist 171-5 - Calm 354 - Peace 354-5 - Play 215-5 - Wit215 - Savor

AVAILABLE IN TWO STYLES, TEN PAPERS, AND FOUR SIZE OPTIONS:
              page 17
DO-IT-YOURSELF INVITATION KITS ORDER GUIDE
FIND YOUR PAPER, SIZE, AND STYLE TO DETERMINE YOUR ORDER CODE.
PAPER  SIZE  STYLE  ORDER #
CHARD  4.5”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0502
CHARD  4”X9”  PANEL  CPIK0503
CHARD  5”X7”  PANEL  CPIK0504
CHARD  6”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0505
CHARD  6”X9”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0501
CHARD  6”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0506
CHARD  7”X10”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0507
CHARD  7”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0508
CHARD & SEED 4.5”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0502S
CHARD & SEED 4”X9”  PANEL  CPIK0503S
CHARD & SEED 5”X7”  PANEL  CPIK0504S
CHARD & SEED 6”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0505S
CHARD & SEED 6”X9”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0501S
CHARD & SEED 6”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0506S
CHARD & SEED 7”X10”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0507S
CHARD & SEED 7”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0508S
MARIGOLD 4.5”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0102
MARIGOLD 4”X9”  PANEL  CPIK0103
MARIGOLD 5”X7”  PANEL  CPIK0104
MARIGOLD 6”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0105
MARIGOLD 6”X9”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0101
MARIGOLD 6”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0106
MARIGOLD 7”X10”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0107
MARIGOLD 7”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0108
MARIGOLD & SEED  4.5”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0102S
MARIGOLD & SEED 4”X9”  PANEL  CPIK0103S
MARIGOLD & SEED 5”X7”  PANEL  CPIK0104S
MARIGOLD & SEED 6”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0105S
MARIGOLD & SEED 6”X9”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0101S
MARIGOLD & SEED 6”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0106S
MARIGOLD & SEED 7”X10”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0107S
MARIGOLD & SEED 7”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0108S
PURPLE LARKSPUR 4.5”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0202
PURPLE LARKSPUR 4”X9”  PANEL  CPIK0203
PURPLE LARKSPUR 5”X7”  PANEL  CPIK0204
PURPLE LARKSPUR 6”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0205
PURPLE LARKSPUR 6”X9”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0201
PURPLE LARKSPUR 6”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0206
PURPLE LARKSPUR 7”X10”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0207
PURPLE LARKSPUR 7”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0208
PAPER   SIZE  STYLE  ORDER #
PURPLE LARKSPUR & SEED 4.5”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0202S
PURPLE LARKSPUR & SEED 4”X9”  PANEL  CPIK0203S
PURPLE LARKSPUR & SEED 5”X7”  PANEL  CPIK0204S
PURPLE LARKSPUR & SEED 6”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0205S
PURPLE LARKSPUR & SEED 6”X9”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0201S
PURPLE LARKSPUR & SEED  6”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0206S
PURPLE LARKSPUR & SEED 7”X10”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0207S
PURPLE LARKSPUR & SEED 7”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0208S
SAFFLOWER  4.5”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0602
SAFFLOWER  4”X9”  PANEL  CPIK0603